DEKRA Testing and Certification (Shanghai) Ltd.,
Guangzhou Branch
Miranda Zhou
Certification Manager
© Integral publication of this attestation and adjoining reports is allowed
DEKRA Testing and Certification (Shanghai) Ltd., Guangzhou Branch
Block 5, No.3, Qiyun Road, Huangpu District, Guangzhou, Guangdong, China
T +86 20 6661 2000  F +86 20 6661 2001  www.dekra-product-safety.com

59
4
All models
have same
circuit
diagram
and PCB
layout
except the
electrical
parameter
and
components
used in
circuit.
LS-8-120 ON/OFF SI E 120 4.8
LS-8-150 ON/OFF SI E 150 6
LS-8-160 ON/OFF SI E 160 6.4
LS-8-180 ON/OFF SI E 180 7.2
LS-8-200 ON/OFF SI E 200 8
LS-8-220 ON/OFF SI E 220 8.8
LS-12-250 ON/OFF SI
E
220-
240VAC